
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Girls Division 1
Team Scores

1.  Marquette                 Team Points -39-
1 228 1 Ella FURE 12 18:53.3 6:04
7 233 7 Emma ZIEGLER 9 21:12.5 6:49
8 229 8 Evelyn GRANT 10 21:18.1 6:51
9 231 9 Esme ULLAND-JOY 12 21:22.3 6:52

15 232 14 Eryn VEVERKA 11 21:52.0 7:02
20 227 (19) Ava CANTWAY 9 22:22.5 7:12
26 230 (23) Olivia KOREN 10 23:02.1 7:24

2.  Sault Ste. Marie                 Team Points -52-
6 352 6 Cora GOULET 9 20:59.5 6:45

10 355 10 Isabelle MCCORD 10 21:23.3 6:53
12 354 11 Stephanie JONES 12 21:32.3 6:55
13 357 12 Isabeau WOODARD 10 21:39.3 6:58
14 356 13 Regan SPORTE 11 21:42.2 6:59
28 351 (24) Kelsey DALEY 9 23:06.6 7:26
43 353 (34) Lieghton NYBOER 11 25:03.9 8:04

3.  Houghton                 Team Points -63-
4 149 4 Holly COOKE 10 20:39.4 6:38
5 153 5 Sela NISKA 10 20:41.1 6:39

16 154 15 Jovie WILLIAMS 12 21:57.2 7:03
18 155 17 Tessa RAUTIOLA 12 22:05.8 7:06
25 151 22 Romi MATTSON 12 22:59.0 7:23
32 152 (28) Cecilia MCDONALD 10 23:28.2 7:33
33 150 (29) Lilli GAST 12 23:37.6 7:36

4.  Negaunee                 Team Points -99-
3 261 3 Keira WATERMAN 11 20:33.0 6:36

17 262 16 Brynn WIECICH 9 22:03.1 7:05
19 257 18 Nori KORSMAN 12 22:22.1 7:12
31 256 27 Riley CONKLIN 11 23:24.3 7:32
44 259 35 Adela MILLER 10 25:21.3 8:09
47 260 (38) Maija ROBERTS 10 25:34.8 8:14
57 258 (45) Chloe LACOSSE 11 27:04.0 8:42
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5.  Calumet                 Team Points -130-
21 26 20 Bethany MCPARLAN 10 22:44.1 7:19
22 25 21 Maija KERANEN 12 22:45.3 7:19
30 23 26 Alexa HOFFMAN 11 23:23.8 7:31
38 24 31 Kiirsi JOHNSON 12 24:04.4 7:44
41 27 32 Ava POYHONEN 12 24:41.5 7:56
42 21 (33) Rita ESKOLA 11 24:49.6 7:59
52 22 (42) Kiersten LASSILLA 11 26:26.3 8:30

6.  Kingsford                 Team Points -145-
2 197 2 Maria MURVICH 10 20:25.5 6:34

29 200 25 Olivia WESCOTT 12 23:17.2 7:29
46 196 37 Ingrid HOLT 12 25:33.9 8:13
49 198 40 Aalayah NOASCONI 11 25:47.5 8:18
51 195 41 Allison DEUTER 10 26:20.0 8:28
55 194 (43) Kenedi BURRELL 11 26:53.4 8:39
62 199 (48) Chloe ROELL 12 31:21.1 10:05

7.  Ishpeming Westwood                 Team Points -195-
34 181 30 Addy HALLUM 12 23:37.8 7:36
45 183 36 Oni HEINZEL 11 25:28.2 8:11
48 186 39 Madeline RYE 12 25:39.2 8:15
56 185 44 Elizabeth KING 12 26:55.1 8:39
58 184 46 Maggie JOHNSON 12 27:19.8 8:47
60 182 (47) Maggie HARVALA 12 27:53.1 8:58

Non-Scoring Teams

*  Escanaba                 Team Points --
27 89 (<5) Avah AKERLEY 9 23:03.6 7:25
36 90 (<5) Evey BEVINS 9 23:46.6 7:39
53 91 (<5) Miley MESHIGAUD 10 26:38.8 8:34
54 92 (<5) Ashley SPREITZER 10 26:46.5 8:37

*  Gladstone                 Team Points --
61 115 (<5) Yazmine BERRIOS 12 28:01.2 9:01
24 116 (<5) Lexi GILBERT 12 22:51.7 7:21
39 117 (<5) Joselyn MILLS 11 24:09.4 7:46
23 118 (<5) Payton TAKKUNEN 12 22:49.6 7:20
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*  Powers North Central                 Team Points --
35 300 (<5) Kaiya DAVIS 12 23:42.8 7:37
50 301 (<5) Callie FLAGSTADT 12 25:47.8 8:18
37 303 (<5) Maddy KNAUF 9 23:50.9 7:40
40 305 (<5) Mckenzie WALTERS 11 24:40.0 7:56

*  Menominee                 Team Points --
11 238 (<5) Winley BRANDT 11 21:27.1 6:54
59 239 (<5) Lilliana REVALL 11 27:43.9 8:55
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Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace

Girls Division 1
1 1 228 Ella FURE 12 Marquette 5:42.5 12:05.3 18:19.9 18:53.3 6:04
2 2 197 Maria MURVICH 10 Kingsford 6:00.7 13:03.1 19:48.5 20:25.5 6:34
3 3 261 Keira WATERMAN 11 Negaunee 6:01.1 13:00.8 19:57.5 20:33.0 6:36
4 4 149 Holly COOKE 10 Houghton 6:08.5 13:08.3 19:59.9 20:39.4 6:38
5 5 153 Sela NISKA 10 Houghton 6:09.5 13:08.5 20:00.6 20:41.1 6:39
6 6 352 Cora GOULET 9 Sault Ste. Marie 6:29.9 13:26.0 20:19.6 20:59.5 6:45
7 7 233 Emma ZIEGLER 9 Marquette 6:08.8 13:20.0 20:30.7 21:12.5 6:49
8 8 229 Evelyn GRANT 10 Marquette 6:20.5 13:29.4 20:40.7 21:18.1 6:51
9 9 231 Esme ULLAND-JOY 12 Marquette 6:27.4 13:39.4 20:41.9 21:22.3 6:52

10 10 355 Isabelle MCCORD 10 Sault Ste. Marie 6:30.7 13:38.0 20:45.4 21:23.3 6:53
11 (<5) 238 Winley BRANDT 11 Menominee 6:19.3 13:31.2 20:50.7 21:27.1 6:54
12 11 354 Stephanie JONES 12 Sault Ste. Marie 6:30.4 13:37.5 20:48.0 21:32.3 6:55
13 12 357 Isabeau WOODARD 10 Sault Ste. Marie 6:34.7 13:44.7 21:00.2 21:39.3 6:58
14 13 356 Regan SPORTE 11 Sault Ste. Marie 6:34.9 13:44.4 21:01.0 21:42.2 6:59
15 14 232 Eryn VEVERKA 11 Marquette 6:28.3 13:54.6 21:15.5 21:52.0 7:02
16 15 154 Jovie WILLIAMS 12 Houghton 6:37.3 14:01.2 21:17.8 21:57.2 7:03
17 16 262 Brynn WIECICH 9 Negaunee 6:26.3 14:00.4 21:26.0 22:03.1 7:05
18 17 155 Tessa RAUTIOLA 12 Houghton 6:29.2 13:57.7 21:22.5 22:05.8 7:06
19 18 257 Nori KORSMAN 12 Negaunee 6:25.5 14:03.8 21:40.4 22:22.1 7:12
20 (19) 227 Ava CANTWAY 9 Marquette 6:41.2 14:19.3 21:51.6 22:22.5 7:12
21 20 26 Bethany MCPARLAN 10 Calumet 6:56.2 14:26.9 22:05.1 22:44.1 7:19
22 21 25 Maija KERANEN 12 Calumet 6:55.7 14:26.6 22:05.0 22:45.3 7:19
23 (<5) 118 Payton TAKKUNEN 12 Gladstone 7:01.7 14:48.6 22:14.9 22:49.6 7:20
24 (<5) 116 Lexi GILBERT 12 Gladstone 6:52.3 14:31.7 22:08.8 22:51.7 7:21
25 22 151 Romi MATTSON 12 Houghton 6:40.5 14:29.7 22:20.1 22:59.0 7:23
26 (23) 230 Olivia KOREN 10 Marquette 6:54.8 14:40.8 22:27.2 23:02.1 7:24
27 (<5) 89 Avah AKERLEY 9 Escanaba 6:48.7 14:39.1 22:26.6 23:03.6 7:25
28 (24) 351 Kelsey DALEY 9 Sault Ste. Marie 6:58.7 14:40.4 22:24.6 23:06.6 7:26
29 25 200 Olivia WESCOTT 12 Kingsford 6:51.7 14:47.9 22:41.0 23:17.2 7:29
30 26 23 Alexa HOFFMAN 11 Calumet 6:58.7 15:05.3 22:53.0 23:23.8 7:31
31 27 256 Riley CONKLIN 11 Negaunee 6:55.7 14:52.3 22:47.0 23:24.3 7:32
32 (28) 152 Cecilia MCDONALD 10 Houghton 6:59.3 14:53.4 22:50.2 23:28.2 7:33
33 (29) 150 Lilli GAST 12 Houghton 6:57.0 14:50.9 22:55.1 23:37.6 7:36
34 30 181 Addy HALLUM 12 Ishpeming Westwood 6:55.6 14:53.8 22:56.3 23:37.8 7:36
35 (<5) 300 Kaiya DAVIS 12 Powers North Central 7:14.4 15:27.3 22:58.5 23:42.8 7:37
36 (<5) 90 Evey BEVINS 9 Escanaba 6:58.6 14:58.5 23:04.8 23:46.6 7:39
37 (<5) 303 Maddy KNAUF 9 Powers North Central 6:57.6 14:51.5 23:00.0 23:50.9 7:40
38 31 24 Kiirsi JOHNSON 12 Calumet 7:07.9 15:18.2 23:17.6 24:04.4 7:44
39 (<5) 117 Joselyn MILLS 11 Gladstone 7:08.5 15:16.0 23:26.2 24:09.4 7:46
40 (<5) 305 Mckenzie WALTERS 11 Powers North Central 7:43.7 16:00.6 24:05.1 24:40.0 7:56
41 32 27 Ava POYHONEN 12 Calumet 7:06.6 15:30.2 23:53.5 24:41.5 7:56
42 (33) 21 Rita ESKOLA 11 Calumet 7:15.8 15:54.6 24:05.6 24:49.6 7:59
43 (34) 353 Lieghton NYBOER 11 Sault Ste. Marie 7:33.7 15:50.2 24:18.3 25:03.9 8:04
44 35 259 Adela MILLER 10 Negaunee 7:04.7 16:03.7 24:39.9 25:21.3 8:09
45 36 183 Oni HEINZEL 11 Ishpeming Westwood 7:30.0 16:09.8 24:49.8 25:28.2 8:11
46 37 196 Ingrid HOLT 12 Kingsford 7:29.1 16:21.0 24:54.7 25:33.9 8:13
47 (38) 260 Maija ROBERTS 10 Negaunee 7:30.2 16:09.7 24:51.2 25:34.8 8:14
48 39 186 Madeline RYE 12 Ishpeming Westwood 7:40.5 16:32.2 24:56.9 25:39.2 8:15
49 40 198 Aalayah NOASCONI 11 Kingsford 7:23.0 16:17.4 24:59.9 25:47.5 8:18
50 (<5) 301 Callie FLAGSTADT 12 Powers North Central 7:30.4 16:16.6 25:04.7 25:47.8 8:18
51 41 195 Allison DEUTER 10 Kingsford 7:31.8 16:25.5 25:36.5 26:20.0 8:28
52 (42) 22 Kiersten LASSILLA 11 Calumet 7:38.0 16:28.6 25:39.8 26:26.3 8:30
53 (<5) 91 Miley MESHIGAUD 10 Escanaba 7:50.0 16:55.0 25:52.2 26:38.8 8:34
54 (<5) 92 Ashley SPREITZER 10 Escanaba 7:40.0 16:51.6 25:59.2 26:46.5 8:37
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55 (43) 194 Kenedi BURRELL 11 Kingsford 7:48.8 17:00.3 26:10.5 26:53.4 8:39
56 44 185 Elizabeth KING 12 Ishpeming Westwood 7:35.9 16:48.9 26:06.9 26:55.1 8:39
57 (45) 258 Chloe LACOSSE 11 Negaunee 7:49.6 17:06.6 26:11.8 27:04.0 8:42
58 46 184 Maggie JOHNSON 12 Ishpeming Westwood 8:06.9 17:14.9 26:35.7 27:19.8 8:47
59 (<5) 239 Lilliana REVALL 11 Menominee 8:00.9 17:54.3 27:00.6 27:43.9 8:55
60 (47) 182 Maggie HARVALA 12 Ishpeming Westwood 8:02.5 17:31.7 27:03.5 27:53.1 8:58
61 (<5) 115 Yazmine BERRIOS 12 Gladstone 8:10.6 17:42.7 27:09.8 28:01.2 9:01
62 (48) 199 Chloe ROELL 12 Kingsford 8:17.7 19:17.5 30:37.9 31:21.1 10:05

Number of records: 62
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